K-Shaker Vibrating Roller
Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
P: +61 3 8587 9111 | F: +61 3 8587 9101
W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 1
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd

W:  kinder.com.au
E:   conveyorsolutions@kinder.com.au
Page 2
ABN: 28 006 489 238
Subject to © Kinder Australia Pty Ltd
Issue: 202111
Part Number
Belt
Width
Roller
Width Disc’s No.
A(ref)
mm
B
mm
K-CLE-KSRR450-114-25A 450 544 2 344 -
K-CLE-KSRR500-114-25A 500 594 2 394 -
K-CLE-KSRR600-114-25A 600 694 2 494 -
K-CLE-KSRR650-114-25A 650 744 3 544 182
K-CLE-KSRR750-114-25A 750 844 3 644 232
K-CLE-KSRR900-114-25A 900 994 3 794 307
K-CLE-KSRR1000-114-25A 1000 1094 4 894 218
K-CLE-KSRR1050-114-25A 1050 1144 4 944 235
K-CLE-KSRR1200-114-25A 1200 1294 4 1094 285
POLYURETHANE DISC PART NO.
K-ROL- KSDISC114
CLAMP
PART NO. K-FAS-CLAMP-LGE